Sports and leisure

Trikona cork yoga brick

SKU: TP2127033
Categorie: Sports and leisure

Yoga brick made from cork offering stability and prevents slipping, making it easier
to maintain yoga poses with confidence. Cork is a natural material derived from the
bark of cork oak trees. It is often used in various products due to its unique
properties, such as being lightweight, durable, more sustainable and providing a
non-slip surface. It has a natural texture that provides excellent grip, even when the
brick becomes slightly moist from sweat during yoga practice. Size: 22 x 14.5 x 7
cm. The sleeve is made of recycled kraft paper.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations
Attribute SKU
#foefc7 [ | TP212703306

Laser engraving

top

60 x 70 mm

60

70

1

9

500

No

20/ Polybag
Yes

Unbranded

PRC

Natural

22

14,5
22x7x14,5cm
805

20

60

70

1

top

Laser engraving
top

Individual paper sleeve
7

None

Stock
612



