

Sports and leisure

Trikona cork yoga brick

SKU: TP2127033

Categorie: Sports and leisure

Yoga brick made from cork offering stability and prevents slipping, making it easier to maintain yoga poses with confidence. Cork is a natural material derived from the bark of cork oak trees. It is often used in various products due to its unique properties, such as being lightweight, durable, more sustainable and providing a non-slip surface. It has a natural texture that provides excellent grip, even when the brick becomes slightly moist from sweat during yoga practice. Size: 22 x 14.5 x 7 cm. The sleeve is made of recycled kraft paper.



General information

Imprint Method	Laser engraving
Imprint Location	top
Imprint Size	60 x 70 mm
Imprint Width	60
Imprint Height	70
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	9
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	20 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Natural
Item Length CM	22
Item Width CM	14,5
Item Dimensions	22 x 7 x 14,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	805
Outer Carton Qty	20
Max Print Width Default MM	60
Max Print Height Default MM	70
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	top
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	top
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual paper sleeve
Item Height CM	7
Gender	None

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#f0efc7	TP212703306	612